The Stonco LED WPM wall pack medium offers maximum light output
for general purpose area and security lighting through a classic glass
refractor design. Now available with enhanced Philips LED platforms,
WPM LED provides improved energy savings compared to the former
LED design.* This versatile luminaire is ideal to match same as existing or
retrofit HID legacy designs.
Ordering guide Example: WPM-LED -36L-530-NW-120-PCB-BZ
Prefix
WPM
Source
LED
LED Quantity,
Drive Current
36L-530
Color Temp
NW
Voltage Options Finish
WPM  LED wallpack
medium WPM
LED  LED 36L-530
36 LEDs, 530mA
NW  4000K UNV  120-277V
50hz or 60hz
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
PCB  Button Photo Control
(must specify voltage)
F1 Single Fusing
F2 Double Fusing
F3  Double Fusing, Canadian
BZ Textured bronze
WH Textured white
BK Textured black
DGY Dark grey
Accessories (order separately)
Item
32352LED Replacement Lens, for WPM
(some field assembly required)
WPM wall pack
Medium
Project: